
Levens CE School: EYFS Class Timetable Summer 2024 
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8.50am 

 

9.00-9.15am 

 

9.15-

10am 

10.00-

10.15am 

10.15-

10.30am 

10.30-

10.45am 

10.45-

11am 

11.05-

11.30am  

11.45am-

12.55pm 

12.55-

3.15pm 

(3pm 

Nursery) 

Monday Register, lunch & 

explanation of new 

areas 

 

Morning counting 

Assembly 

Reception only 

Continuous 

provision 

(indoors 

and out) 

Reception 

maths 

Playground 

time 

Snack Story Vote/ 

Literacy  

Reception 

phonics  

Nursery 

phonics/ 

maths 

Lunchtime 

and N quiet 

time 

Squiggle/ 

dough disco 

SCARF 

 

Tuesday   Register and lunch  

 

Morning counting 

Open the Book  

Reception only 

Continuous provision 

time (indoors and out) 

Playground 

time 

Snack Story vote/ 

Literacy 

Reception 

Phonics/ 

Maths 

N maths/ 

phonics 

Lunchtime 

and N quiet 

time 

Topic 

Wednesday 

 

 

Register and lunch  

 

Morning 

counting 

Reception/KS1 

assembly 

Continuous 

provision 

time 

(indoors 

and out) 

Reception 

maths 

Playground 

time 

Snack Story vote/ 

Literacy 

Reception 

phonics  

Nursery 

phonics/ 

maths 

Lunchtime 

and N quiet 

time 

Squiggle/ 

dough disco 

Topic 

 

Thursday 

 

 

 

Register and lunch  

 

Morning 

counting 

Assembly with 

Rev’d Bryan 

(Reception only) 

 

 

Continuous 

provision 

time 

(indoors 

and out) 

Reception 

maths 

Playground 

time 

Snack Story vote/ 

Literacy  

Reception 

phonics  

Nursery 

phonics/ 

maths 

Lunchtime 

and N quiet 

time 

RE/Music 

 

 Friday 

 

 

Register and lunch  

 

Morning 

counting 

 

 

Celebration 

assembly 

 (Reception only) 

 

Continuous 

provision 

time – 

indoors 

and out 

Reception 

maths 

Playground 

time 

Snack PE 

(alternate 

weeks) 

Reception 

phonics  

Nursery 

phonics/ 

maths 

Lunchtime 

and N quiet 

time 

Squiggle/ 

dough disco 

Rugby 

(alternate 

weeks)  

Consolidation 

time 

 


