Levens CE School: EYFS Class Timetable Summer 2024

	oils	8.50am	9.00-9.15am	9.15- 10am	10.00- 10.15am	10.15- 10.30am	10.30- 10.45am	10.45- 11am	11.05- 11.30am	11.45am- 12.55pm	12.55- 3.15pm (3pm Nursery)
Monday	ndependent morning task - all pup	Register, lunch & explanation of new areas Morning counting	Assembly Reception only	Continuous provision (indoors and out)	Reception maths	Playground time	Snack	Story Vote/ Literacy	Reception phonics Nursery phonics/ maths	Lunchtime and N quiet time	Squiggle/ dough disco SCARF
Tuesday		Register and lunch Morning counting	Open the Book Reception only	Continuous provision time (indoors and out)		Playground time	Snack	Story vote/ Literacy	Reception Phonics/ Maths N maths/ phonics	Lunchtime and N quiet time	Торіс
Wednesday		Register and lunch Morning counting	Reception/KS1 assembly	Continuous provision time (indoors and out)	Reception maths	Playground time	Snack	Story vote/ Literacy	Reception phonics Nursery phonics/ maths	Lunchtime and N quiet time	Squiggle/ dough disco Topic
Thursday		Register and lunch Morning counting	Assembly with Rev'd Bryan (Reception only)	Continuous provision time (indoors and out)	Reception maths	Playground time	Snack	Story vote/ Literacy	Reception phonics Nursery phonics/ maths	Lunchtime and N quiet time	RE/Music
Friday	Indepe	Register and lunch Morning counting	Celebration assembly (Reception only)	Continuous provision time - indoors and out	Reception maths	Playground time	Snack	PE (alternate weeks)	Reception phonics Nursery phonics/ maths	Lunchtime and N quiet time	Squiggle/ dough disco Rugby (alternate weeks) Consolidation time